BEMIDJI AREA SCHOOLS
BEMIDJI, MINNESOTA

DATE: AUGUST 15™, 2022
TO: BOARD OF EDUCATION
FROM: KRISI L. FENNER, CPA, DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS SERVICES

SUBJECT: CURRENT BILLS
COMMENTS:

NOTE: Checks with zero dollar amounts are account code adjustments

Current Bills (JULY 2022) 239114 - 239324 $3,714,234.57
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02 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 927.66
03 239137 FEDERTAXQ01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 1,669.28
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 3,654.16
05 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 211.19
10 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 292.91
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 7,303.82
01 239137 FEDERTAXC0l FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 4,445.17
02 238137 FEDERTAXC01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 216.94
03 239137 FEDERTAX001l FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 390.40
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 854.62
05 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 49.40
10 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 68.50
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AF 07/15/2022 1,708.18
01 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 19,007.03
02 239137 FEDERTAX001l FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 927.66
03 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 1,669.28
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 3,654.16
05 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 211.19%
10 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 292.91
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 7,303.82
01 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 4,445.17
02 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 216.94
03 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 390.40
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 854.62
05 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 49.40
10 239137 FEDERTAXC01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 68.50
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 1,708.18
01 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 2,675.50
02 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 65.00
03 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 150.00
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 317.69
10 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 100.00
20 23%137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 430.00
o1 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715aD 07/15/2022 1,035.00
03 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 20.00
04 239137 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 515.00
01 239137 PEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 53,974.22
02 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 2,112.84
03 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 4,188.04
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,634.77
10 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,989.41
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 4,844.68
a1 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 12,623.08
02 239137 FEDERTAXQ01 FEDERAL TAXES 202207158D 07/15/2022 49416
03 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 979.48
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 382.32
10 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 465.25
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,133.03
01 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 12,623.08
02 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 494 .16
03 239137 FEDERTAX00l FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 979.48
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 382.32
10 239137 FEDERTAX(QQ0L FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 465.25
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 1,133.03
01 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 53,974.22

02 239137 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 2,112.84
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03 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 4,188.04
04 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 1,634.77
10 239137 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220715BF 07/15/2022 1,989.41
20 239137 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 2022071SBF 07/15/2022 4,844.68
01 239138 MII LIFE000 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220715BF 07/15/2022 270.85
10 239138 MII LIFEQ0Q0 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220715BF 07/15/2022 54.17
20 239138 MII LIFE000 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220715BF 07/15/2022 54.17
01 239138 MII LIFEQ0Q0 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220715AF 07/15/2022 62.83
20 239138 MII LIFEQO0 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220715AF 07/15/2022 45.50
01 239138 MII LIFEQO0 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220715AF 07/15/2022 108.34

239139 MII LIFEQ01 MII LIFE MSA 07/15/2022 0.00
01 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 3,214.63
02 239140 MII LIFE0OG1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,138.36
03 239140 MII LIFEQO1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 974.25
04 239140 MII LIFE0QO1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 27.76
10 239140 MII LIFE0Ol MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 13.88
20 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 195.07
01 239140 MII LIFECOl1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 3,310.35
04 239140 MII LIFEOO1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 18.52
20 239140 MII LIFE0OOX MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 163.19
01 239140 MII LIFECO1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 6,362,.85
04 239140 MII LIFEOO1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 75.00
10 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 908.33
20 239140 MII LIFEOQL MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 1,557.88
01 239140 MII LIFEO01 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 729.66
02 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 50.00
03 239140 MII LIFE0O0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 400.00
04 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 245,83
01 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 5,627.86
02 23%140 MII LIFE0O0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 22.25
03 239140 MII LIFE00O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 304.60
04 239140 MII LIFEO01 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 376.15
05 239140 MII LIFE0OO1 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 105.54
20 23%140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 251.12
01 239140 MII LIFE00L MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,257.14
02 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 225.50
03 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 243.75
04 239140 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 54,82
01 239141 MNCHISUP001 MINNESOTA CHILD SUPP 20220715AD 07/15/2022 286.50
01 239141 MNCHISUP001 MINNESOTA CHILD SUPP 20220715BD 07/15/2022 228.00
10 239141 MNCHISUPO0L MINNESOTA CHILD SUBP 20220715BD 07/15/2022 303.50
01 239142 MSEA 001 MSEA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 703.09
01 239143 OMNI/AMEOO(Q OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 3,842.82
03 239143 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 76.25
20 239143 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 375.17
01 239143 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715BF 07/15/2022 1,520.86
03 239143 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715BF 07/15/2022 58.17
01 239143 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 723.75
03 239143 OMNI/BAME0O0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 197.50
10 239143 OMNI/AMEQOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 113.75
01 239143 OMNI/AMEOOO0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715AF 07/15/2022 310.42
03 239143 OMNI/AMEO0O OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715AF 07/15/2022 197.50
10 239143 OMNI/AMEQO0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220715AF 07/15/2022 61.25
01 239144 OMNI/HOR00O0 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220715Ap 07/15/2022 481.67
03 239144 OMNI/HOR0O00 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220715AD 07/15/2022 45.00

10 239144 OMNI/HOR0Q00 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220715AD 07/15/2022 50.00
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01 239144 OMNI/HORQ0C OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220715AF 07/15/2022 250.01
03 239144 OMNI/HOR00O OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220715AF 07/15/2022 14.79
10 239144 OMNI/HOR0OOO OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220715AF 07/15/2022 41.67

239145 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 07/15/2022 0.00
01 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 2,834.80
02 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 40.00
04 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 41.66
10 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 139.80
20 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 162.13
01 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BF (7/15/2022 3,615.64
02 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BF 07/15/2022 35.42
04 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 2022Q0715BF 07/15/2022 41.66
10 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BF 07/15/2022 166.66
20 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BF 07/15/2022 333.33
01 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 6,378.93
10 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 83.33
20 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715BD 07/15/2022 639.66
01 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 550.00
01 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715AD 07/15/2022 312.50
01 239146 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220715AF 07/15/2022 625.00
03 239147 OMNI/NEW0Q0 OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220715BD 07/15/2022 0.00
20 239147 OMNI/NEW000 OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220715BD 07/15/2022 42.00
20 239147 OMNI/NEW0OOO OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220715BF 07/15/2022 41.67
01 239147 OMNI/NEWO00 OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220715AF 07/15/2022 116.66
01 239147 OMNI/NEWOOO OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220715AD 07/15/2022 250.00

239148 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 07/15/2022 0.00
01 239149 OMNI/OPPOCO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 6,750.26
02 239149 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OEPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 318.67
03 239149 OMNI/QPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 45.00
10 239149 OMNI/OPPOOO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 183.34
20 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 358.50
01 239149 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 2,430.23
02 239149 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 180.00
03 239149 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 525.00
04 239149 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 222.50
20 239149 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 147.00
01 239149 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 2,519.17
03 239149 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 37.50
04 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 325.00
20 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AD 07/15/2022 210.00
01 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AF 07/15/2022 3,169.19
02 239149 OMNI/OPPOO0C OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AF 07/15/2022 180.00
03 239149 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AF 07/15/2022 562.50
04 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AF 07/15/2022 340.00
20 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715AF 07/15/2022 326.62
01 239149 OMNI/OPP00Q OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 3,730.82
02 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 156.00
03 239149 OMNI/OPP0OO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 218.96
04 239149 OMNI/OPPOOQ OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 166.67
10 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 250.00
20 239149 OMNI/QPPOOQ OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BD 07/15/2022 383.33
01 239149 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BF 07/15/2022 6,700.04
02 239149 OMNI/OPPOCO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BF 07/15/2022 326.76
03 239149 OMNI/OPP0OOQ OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BF 07/15/2022 88.75
04 239149 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BF 07/15/2022 83.34

10 239149 OMNI/OPPQ0O0 OMNI/OFPPENHEIMER 20220715BF 07/15/2022 204.17
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20 239149 OMNI/OPPO0O0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220715BF 07/15/2022 566.68
01 239150 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BF 07/15/2022 437.50
02 239150 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BF 07/15/2022 37.50
04 239150 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHAR[ TRUST C 20220715BF 07/15/2022 41.67
10 239150 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 202207153BF 07/15/2022 83.34
20 239150 OMNI/ORCO00 OMMI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BF 07/15/2022 20.84
01 239150 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,154.16
10 239150 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BD 07/15/2022 200.00
01 239150 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BD 07/15/2022 2,467.16
20 239150 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BD 07/15/2022 25.00
04 239150 OMMI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BD 07/15/2022 125.00
02 239150 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715BD 07/15/2022 50.00
01 239150 OMNI/ORCQ00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715AD 07/15/2022 718.00
05 239150 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715AD 07/15/2022 20.00
01 239150 OMNI/ORCOO0 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715AD 07/15/2022 658.34
05 239150 OMNI/ORCC00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715AD 07/15/2022 §0.00
01 239150 OMNI/ORCQ00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715AF 07/15/2022 1,105.01
05 239150 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220715AF 07/15/2022 60.00
239151 OMNI/THRO0C0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 07/15/2022 0.00

01 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BF 07/15/2022 3,025.88
02 239152 OMNI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BE 07/15/2022 327.%1
03 239152 OMNI/THROOQ OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BF 07/15/2022 218.36
04 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BF 07/15/2022 150.01
10 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BF 07/15/2022 216.68
20 239152 OMNI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BF 07/15/2022 325.02
01 239152 OMNI/THROOQ OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BD 07/15/2022 4,595.84
02 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BD 07/15/2022 355.98
03 239152 OMNI/THROOO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BD 07/15/2022 487.92
04 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 202207158BD 07/15/2022 326.67
10 239152 OMNI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,185.00
20 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 202207158BD 07/15/2022 354.18
01 239152 OMNI/THRO0O0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715AD 07/15/2022 724.09
03 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715AD 07/15/2022 37.50
05 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715AD 07/15/2022 108.00
20 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715aD 07/15/2022 215.00
01 239152 OMNTI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715AF 07/15/2022 552.43
03 239152 OMNI/THR0O00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715AF 07/15/2022 37.50
05 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715AF 07/15/2022 108.00
20 239152 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220715AF 07/15/2022 135.00
01 239153 OMNI/VALQ00 OMNI/VALIC 20220715BD 07/15/2022 868.32
20 239153 OMNI/VALO0O OMNI/VALIC 20220715BD 07/15/2022 83.34
01 239153 OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20220715BF 07/15/2022 712.32
20 239153 OMNI/VALO00 OMNI/VALIC 20220715BF 07/15/2022 83.34
01 239153 OMNI/VALO0O OMNI/VALIC 20220715AD 07/15/2022 675,00
01 239153 OMNI/VALO0OO OMNI/VALIC 20220715AF 07/15/2022 475.00
239154 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA ¥ 07/15/2022 0.00

01 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 12,214.66
02 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 995.59
03 239155 STATEMIR0Q01 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 1,795.22
04 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 1,151.85
05 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 224.82
10 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715A0 07/15/2022 -5.22
20 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 885.35
20 239155 STATEMIROOL STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 51.98
20 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 34.63
01 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 14,093.93
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COMMENT CHECK VENDOR INVOICE CHECK

o FUND NUMBER KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE = AMOUNT
02 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 1,148.75
03 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 2,071.41
04 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 1,329.17
05 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 259,41
10 239155 STATEMIR001L STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 -6.02
20 239155 STATEMIR001l STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 1,021.58
10 239155 STATEMIR001l STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BF 07/15/2022 300.63
01 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AF 07/15/2022 0.00
01 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BF 07/15/2022 10,544.13
02 239155 STATEMIR0O01 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BF 07/15/2022 2,702.23
03 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BF 07/15/2022 5,090.43
04 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BF 07/15/2022 332.23
10 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BF 07/15/2022 222.26
20 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BF 07/15/2022 583.05
01 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715AD 07/15/2022 0.00
01 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA B 20220715BD 07/15/2022 9,138.23
02 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BD 07/15/2022 2,341.92
03 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BD 07/15/2022 4,411.64
04 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BD 07/15/2022 287.92
10 239155 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BD 07/15/2022 192.61
20 239155 STATEMIRO0L STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BD 07/15/2022 505.30
10 239155 STATEMIRC01 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220715BD 07/15/2022 200.30
239156 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 07/15/2022 0.00

01 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AD 07/15/2022 102.11
01 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AD 07/15/2022 8,000.85
04 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AD 07/15/2022 428.47
10 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AD 07/15/2022 359.89
20 239157 STATEMIT001l STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AD 07/15/2022 6,363.25
01 239157 STATEMITO001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AF 07/15/2022 9,121.02
04 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AF 07/15/2022 488.45
10 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AF 07/15/2022 410.29
20 239157 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AF 07/15/2022 7,254.13
20 239157 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AD 07/15/2022 60.00
01 239157 STATEMIT001l STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715BD 07/15/2022 57,961.35
04 239157 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,711.24
10 239157 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715BD 07/15/2022 2,143.79
20 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715BD 07/15/2022 5,747.28
01 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AD 07/15/2022 113.54
20 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715AF 07/15/2022 66.72
01 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 2022071SBF 07/15/2022 66,075.95
04 239157 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715BF 07/15/2022 1,950.82
10 239157 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715BF 07/15/2022 2,443.90
20 239157 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220715BF 07/15/2022 6,551.88
239158 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 07/15/2022 0.00

01 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 56.62
01 239159 STATETAXC01 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 550.00
03 239159 STATETAX001l STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 20.00
04 239159 STATETAX001l STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 10.00
01 239159 STATETAX001l STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 416.00
02 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 20.00
03 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 75.00
10 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 75.00
20 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 100.00
01 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 11,845.66
02 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 320.42

03 238159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 1,037.56
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04 239159 STATETAXQ01 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 1,511.29
05 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 169.60
10 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 110.23
20 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715AD 07/15/2022 2,633.62
01 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 32,075.07
02 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 703.91
03 239159 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,832.93
04 239159 STATETAX(001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,023.52
10 239159 STATETAXC001 STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 1,192.33
20 239159 STATETAXCQ01l STATE TAXES 20220715BD 07/15/2022 2,%08.99
01 239160 UNITEWAOODl UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220715AD 07/15/2022 132.00
02 239160 UNITEWAOOO01 UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220715AD 07/15/2022 5.00
01 239160 UNITEWAOOOl UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220715BD 07/15/2022 94.00
20 239160 UNITEWACQQ01 UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220715BD 07/15/2022 20.00
01 239161 AASPA 000 AASPA 13695 07/18/2022 225.00
01 239162 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS AJ12516884 07/18/2022 945.23
05 239162 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS AJ12576884 07/18/2022 3,251.77
05 239162 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS AJ14597545 07/18/2022 1,379.00
05 239162 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS AJ14884135 07/18/2022 69.00
05 239162 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS AJ13574787 07/18/2022 58.00
05 239162 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS AJ12394220 07/18/2022 1,9890.00
01 239162 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERS AJ12210257 07/18/2022 7,191.00
03 239163 ARAMARK 000 ARAMARK 2630026019 07/18/2022 60.41
03 239164 AUTO-JET000 AUTO-JET MUFFLER COR 485118 07/18/2022 766.61
01 239165 BEARCOM 001 BEARCOM 5402824 07/18/2022 1,767.33
05 239166 BEMIDCIT000 BEMIDJI CITY HALL COB Fence 07/18/2022 25.00
01 239167 BLUE CRB0O01 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIE 2207010683 07/18/2022 3,108.00
o1 239168 BYTESPEEQ0OO BYTESPEED INV0157749 07/18/2022 7,140.00
20 239169 CARBIDE 000 CARBIDE 3D, LLC 8851 REMAI 07/18/2022 240.00
05 239170 CDW GOVE(0O1l CDW GOVERNMENT INC BG55761 07/18/2022 289.20
01 239170 CDW GOVE0QOl CDW GOVERNMENT INC BG87683 07/18/2022 1,165.29
01 239171 CMERDC -000 CMERDC - EDUCATIONAL 186905 07/18/2022 15,903.66
05 239172 COLE PAIQO00 COLE PAPERS INC 10153133 07/18/2022 25,400.00
01 239172 COLE PAI0Q00 COLE PAPERS INC 10170027 07/18/2022 97.28
01 239172 COLE PAIQ00 COLE PAPERS INC 10170027 07/18/2022 145.92
01 239172 COLE PAIQ00 COLE PAPERS INC 10168061 07/18/2022 160.56
01 239173 DALCO EN0QOO DALCO ENTERPRISES, I 3958793 07/18/2022 238.65
01 239173 DALCO EN0OO DALCO ENTERPRISES, I 3958793 07/18/2022 12.50
03 239174 EDLUND CO00 EDLUND CHIROPRACTIC 7/11/22 BE 07/18/2022 90.00
05 239175 FIRELINEQOO FIRELINE SPRINKLER C 26366-22 07/18/2022 260.00
05 239175 FIRELINEQOQ FIRELINE SPRINKLER C 26366-22 07/18/2022 29.94
03 239176 FLEETPRI0O00 FLEETPRIDE 100640675 07/18/2022 355.04
03 239176 FLEETPRI0C00 FLEETPRIDE 100692931 07/18/2022 141.27
03 239176 FLEETPRIO00 FLEETPRIDE 100684386 07/18/2022 312.81
03 239176 FLEETPRIO00 FLEETPRIDE 100797719 07/18/2022 86.85
01 239177 GRAINGER00O1 GRAINGER WW INC 9371738809 07/18/2022 184.08
06 239178 GRIZZLY 000 GRIZZLY TRUSS FAB., 163747 07/18/2022 11,260.00
01 239179 HIRSH 000 HIRSHFIELD'S DECORAT 38049952 07/18/2022 1,168.88
01 239179 HIRSH 000 HIRSHFIELD'S DECORAT 38049978 07/18/2022 55.98
02 239180 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 300879 07/18/2022 93.89
02 239180 INK SPOTO0O0C INK SPOT PRESS, INC 300879 07/18/2022 48,37
01 239180 INK SPOT0O00 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 300906 07/18/2022 20.97
06 239181 JACKSO&A000 JACKSON & ASSOCIATES HS Roof Pa 07/18/2022 394,250.00
01 239182 JOHN HANQOO JOHN HANCOCK FINANCI 4003948851 07/18/2022 2,589,311
20 239183 LAKESLEM00Q LAKESHORE LEARNING M 2461850707 07/18/2022 137.95

01 239184 MCGRAW-HO000 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E 1233075120 07/18/2022 28,218.42
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Summary Check Register-Board Updated (Dates: 07/01/22 - 07/31/22)

CHECK VENDOR
NUMBER KEY VENDOR
239185 MEI - TO000 MEI - TOTAL ELEVATOR
239185 MEI - TO000 MEI - TOTAL ELEVATOR
239185 MEI - T0O000 MEI - TOTAL ELEVATOR
239185 MEI - TO00C MEI - TOTAL ELEVATOR
239185 MEI ~ TO000 MEI - TOTAL ELEVATOR
239186 MOECO FIQ00 MOECO FIRE & SAFETY
239187 NORTH CE005 NORTH CENTRAL BUS, I
239187 NORTH CEQQ05 NORTH CENTRAL BUS, I
239187 NORTH CEQ0S5 NORTH CENTRAL BUS, I
239188 NORTHLAKOOO NORTHERN LAKES VENDI
239189 OSI ENVQ00 OSI ENVIRONMENTAL I
239190 PASKVAN 000 PASKVAN INDUSTRIES
239191 PETERSHM000 PETERSON SHEET METAL
239192 REALLY G000 REALLY GOOD STUFF, L
239193 REGION 000 REGION I
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
2391%4 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLTO000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239184 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY ({(DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLTO000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC)
239194 RSCHOOLT(000 RSCHOOLTODAY (DWC}
239195 SCOTTRARQ01  SCOTT'S RADIATOR REP
239196 SITSPOTS000 SITSPOTS
239197 SKIPS TI000 SKIPS TIRE AND SERVI
239198 TEACHDIR000 TEACHER DIRECT
239199 WALLWTRUOOO WALLWORK TRUCK CENTE
239200 WEST MUC000 WEST MUSIC CO
239201 CENTURYLO0OQ CENTURYLINK
239202 EDLUND C000 EDLUND CHIROPRACTIC
239203 HEADWSCCO001 HEADWATERS SCIENCE C
239204 LAKESLEM00C LAKESHORE LEARNING M
239204 LAKESLEM000 LAKESHORE LEARNING M
239205 MCKESSONOQC MCKESSON MEDICAL SUR
239205 MCKESSON00OO MCKESSON MEDICAL SUR
239206 UNITESTTO001 DEPARTMENT OF THE TR
239207 ARAMARK 000 ARAMARK
239207 ARAMARK 000 ARAMARK
239208 BELTRAREOQCO0 BELTRAMI AREA SERVIC
235208 BELTRAREO00 BELTRAMI AREA SERVIC
239209 BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSN
239209 BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSN
2359210 BEMIDJIT001 CINEMA ENTERTAINMENT
239210 BEMIDJITQQl CINEMA ENTERTAINMENT
239211 BEMIDPAP000 NETWORK SERVICES CO
239211 BEMIDPAPOQO NETWORK SERVICES CO
239212 BEMIDSPEQQ1 BEMIDJI SPEECH-LANGU
239213 BSN SPO001 BSN SPORTS LLC
239214 BYTESPEEQOO BYTESPEED
239215 CDW GOVE0OOL CDW GOVERNMENT INC

INVOICE
NUMBER
971516
971515
971515
971515
971515
A2601
292174
291945X%1
292171
5820:21676
5022798
1217

97409
7967863
11838
77946
77946
77946
77946
77946
77946
77946
77946
77946
77946
77946
77546
77946

SRR

908225
235423
INV/2022/1
01P264870
SI2160935
612-125-80
7/12/22 SM
3684
1908520708
2560930712
19573685
19573685
2022 FILIN
26300287860
services J
2022 TRUAN
ANNUAL PAR
63751
63752
7/19/2022
7/18/2022
64707
64707
SERVICES
9175959847
INV0157901
BJ63205

CHECK
DATE AMOUNT
07/18/2022 252.23
07/18/2022 177.29
07/18/2022 118.20
07/18/2022 177.29
07/18/2022 236.40
07/18/2022 2,264.60
07/18/2022 124.85
07/18/2022 343.53
07/18/2022 329.21
07/18/2022 40.00
07/18/2022 150.00
07/18/2022 829.54
07/18/2022 14,050.00
07/18/2022 174.79
07/18/2022 385.00
07/18/2022 400.00
07/18/72022 400.00
07/18/2022 400.00
07/18/2022 400.00
07/18/2022 400,00
07/18/2022 400.00
07/18/2022 400.00
07/18/2022 750.00
07/18/2022 750.00
07/18/2022 750.00
07/18/2022 750.00
07/18/2022 1,345.50
07/18/2022 149.50
07/18/2022 40.00
07/18/2022 44.47
07/18/2022 1,004.50
07/18/2022 36.76
07/18/2022 140.90
07/18/2022 77.95
07/18/2022 84.00
07/18/2022 90.00
07/18/2022 696.00
07/18/2022 6,871.34
07/18/2022 165.25
07/18/2022 16.86
07/18/2022 240,30
07/18/2022 1,396.50
07/22/2022 67.91
07/22/2022 1,129.72
07/22/2022 35,000.00
07/22/2022 14,780.50
07/22/2022 15.00
07/22/2022 15.00
07/22/2022 1,098.00
07/22/2022 610.00
07/22/2022 276.52
07/22/2022 46.52
07/22/2022 3,840.00
07/22/2022 678.10
07/22/2022 820.00
07/22/2022 127.71
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FUND NUMBER KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
01 239216 COLE PAIO00 COLE PAPERS INC 10173144 07/22/2022 46,00
03 239217 FLEETPRIOOCQ FLEETPRIDE 100959680 07/22/2022 217.34
03 239217 FLEETPRIOQ0 FLEETPRIDE 100916541 07/22/2022 487.96
01 239218 FRONTLIN0OOC FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI 9025054 07/22/2022 21,113.00
01 239219 GERRELLS000 GERRELLS SPORTS 6/29/2022 07/22/2022 2,871.66
01 239220 GOPHEATSC00 GOPHER ATHLETIC SUP  IN195956  07/22/2022 55.94
01 239220 GOPHEATS000 GOPHER ATHLETIC SUP  IN195917 07/22/2022 55.94
01 239221 GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INC 9373286690 07/22/2022 1,987.20
01 239222 GROUP ME00O0 GROUP MEDICAREBLUE R 2218701626 07/22/2022 2,136.00
01 239223 GURSTEL 000 GURSTEL 1AW FIRM PC FILE NO: 1 07/22/2022 2,026.31
01 239224 HANOVER 000 HANOVER INSURANCE GR 1519937600 07/22/2022 116,480.00
01 239224 HANOVER 000 HANOVER INSURANCE GR 1519937600 07/22/2022 24,575.00
01 239224 HANOVER 000 HANOVER INSURANCE GR 1519937600 07/22/2022 216,118.65
01 239225 HRP SMALOOO HRP SMALL ENGINE AND 14653 07/22/2022 158.51
20 239226 LRP PUBLO0O0 LRP PUBLICATIONS 4537206 07/22/2022 389.50
01 239227 MARCOTEC000 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES,  INV1015091 07/22/2022 €97.13
01 239228 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 50273 07/22/2022 9.50
01 239228 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 50625 07/22/2022 4.96
01 239229 MOBILE RO00 MOBILE REPAIR SERVIC 7826 07/22/2022 830.74
01 239230 NLFX PRO002 NLFX PROFESSIONAL 211882 07/22/2022 293.42
05 239231 NORTHLA 000 NORTHLAND FIRE PROTE 49940 07/22/2022 1,497.00
05 239231 NORTHLA 000 NORTHLAND FIRE PROTE 49940 07/22/2022 360.00
01 239232 NWSC 001 NWSC 6305 07/22/2022 545.00
01 239233 PETERSHM000 PETERSON SHEET METAL 97542 07/22/2022 98.00
01 239233 PETERSHM000 PETERSON SHEET METAL 97658 07/22/2022 392.00
01 239233 PETERSHMO0O PETERSON SHEET METAL 97636 07/22/2022 686.00
01 239233 PETERSHM000 PETERSON SHEET METAL 97636 07/22/2022 294.00
01 239233 PETERSHMO00 PETERSON SHEET METAL 97636 07/22/2022 33.81
01 239233 PETERSHMO0O0 PETERSON SHEET METAL 97636 07/22/2022 3,648.87
01 239233 PETERSHMO00 PETERSON SHEET METAL 97636 07/22/2022 -547.33
01 239234 PROFESSIQ0C PROFESSIONAL TURF & 216 07/22/2022 3,950.00
04 239235 RAINBRECOO0 RAINBOW RESOURCE CEN 3788911 07/22/2022 177.43
01 239236 RUPP ANDQOO(C RUPP ANDERSON SQUIRE 12794 07/22/2022 437.00
01 239236 RUPP ANDOQO RUPP ANDERSON SQUIRE 11668 07/22/2022 4,556.00
01 239236 RUPP ANDOQOO RUPP ANDERSON SQUIRE 15435 07/22/2022 229.50
03 239237 SANFORD 008 SANFORD HEALTH OCCUP 673344 07/22/2022 49.00
o1 239238 SAVVAS L0Q0 SAVVAS LEARNING COMP 7028005981 07/22/2022 48,951.00
01 239238 SAVVAS LO00 SAVVAS LEARNING COMP 4026688069 07/22/2022 48.15
01 239239 SCHWEIGEQQO SCHWEIGERT KLEMIN & 39774 HELB 07/22/2022 1,190.90
05 239240 SHRED-N-000 SHRED-N-GO, INC. 137688 07/22/2022 1,465.00
01 239241 T&K ROLLOOO T&K ROLLOFFS LLC 5465 07/22/2022 1,%881.00
03 239242 TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION X101013393 07/22/2022 336.53
01 239243 WEST MUC000 WEST MUSIC CO S12163677 07/22/2022 6.50

239244 AMAZON 001  AMAZON 07/26/2022 0.00

239245 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 07/26/2022 0.00

239246 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 07/26/2022 0.00
20 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 4488746798 07/26/2022 75.59
20 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 4488746798 07/26/2022 53.81
20 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 9749394943 07/26/2022 55.28
20 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 9749394943 07/26/2022 33.72
20 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 7848559895 07/26/2022 75.80
20 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 6833598878 07/26/2022 68.85
01 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 4567699655 07/26/2022 149.00
c1 239247 AMAZON 001  AMAZON 8597964549 07/26/2022 70.54
01 239247 AMAZON 001  AMAZON 4347467549 07/26/2022 18.95

20 239247 AMAZON (001 AMAZON 5674673974 07/26/2022 2,503.14
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COMMENT CHECK VENDOR INVOICE CHECK
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20 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 9934565675 07/26/2022 -19.90
01 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 8849788484 07/26/2022 359.60
20 235247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 7493837857 07/26/2022 2,899,57
02 238247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 6833474464 07/26/2022 95.65
01 2338247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 4443376569 07/26/2022 58.07
01 239247 AMAZON 001 AMAZON 5743979695 07/26/2022 45.24
01 239247 AMAZON (001 AMAZON 4653676749 07/26/2022 557.98
01 239247 AMAZON (001 AMAZON 4934385765 07/26/2022 472.32
01 239247 AMAZON (001 AMAZON 4359368975 07/26/2022 55.03
01 239247 AMAZON (01 AMAZON 6953773695 07/26/2022 215.29
05 239248 AMITY GROCO0 AMITY GRAPHICS 36799 07/27/2022 309.86
03 239249 ARAMARK 000 ARAMARK 2630030964 07/27/2022 18.90
03 239250 AUTO VALOOl AUTO VALUE 36429343 07/27/2022 12.90
05 239251 B&H PHOOO0 B & H PHOTO-VIDEOQ 203853876 07/27/2022 1,767.48
04 239252 BEMGBB 000 BEMIDJI GIRLS BASKET BMS CAMP 2 07/27/2022 945.00
01 239253 BEMYOUBAGO1 BEMIDJI YOUTH BASEBA 201397 07/27/2022 1,500.00
03 239254 BOBS ECP001 BOBS ECONO PUMP 13113 07/27/2022 105.00
01 239255 BONDELO 000 BONDED LOCK & KEY 64684 07/27/2022 578.44
01 23%256 BOYER MEOOO BOYER MECHANICAL SER 10795 07/27/2022 629.60
04 239257 BOYS BAS000 BOYS BASKETBALL BOOS SKILLS CAM 07/27/2022 1,026.00
05 239258 CARDILIF000 CARDIAC LIFE PRODUCT 137440 07/27/2022 514.80
01 239259 CDW GOVEOOl CDW GOVERNMENT INC BK24068 07/27/2022 217.00
01 239260 CLARIGLAOOO CLARITY GLASS 668215 07/27/2022 2,995.00
01 239261 COACH EV000 COACH EVALUATOR LP 002763 07/27/2022 199.00
01 239262 COLE PAIOQ0 COLE PAPERS INC 10176312 07/27/2022 112.43
01 239262 COLE PAIO0OQ COLE PAPERS INC 10166889 07/27/2022 1,552.40
03 239263 EDLUND C000 EDLUND CHIROPRACTIC 7/21/2022 07/27/2022 90.00
03 239263 EDLUND C000 EDLUND CHIROPRACTIC 7/20/22 VE 07/27/2022 90.00
20 239264 GIOVAPIZ(001 GIOVANNI'S PIZZA 718-5 07/27/2022 88.40
20 239264 GIOVAPIZ(001 GIOVANNI'S PIZZA 711-1, 164 07/27/2022 88.40
01 239265 GOPHEATS000 GOPHER ATHLETIC SUP IN196985 07/27/2022 3,040.83
01 239266 GRAINGER(QO1 GRAINGER WW INC 9383124501 07/27/2022 66.94
01 239266 GRAINGERD01 GRAINGER WW INC 9383124501 07/27/2022 1,098.42
01 239267 HORIZCOMOOO HORIZON COMMERCIAL P INV22187 07/27/2022 513.90
01 239267 HORIZCOMOOO HORIZON COMMERCIAL P INV22187 07/27/2022 100.00
01 239267 HORIZCOMOOO HORIZON COMMERCIAL P INV22187 07/21/2022 -93.50
01 239267 HORIZCOM00O HORIZON COMMERCIAL P INV22187 Q7/27/2022 85.00
01 239268 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 301042 07/27/2022 35.39
01 239268 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 301021 07/27/2022 105.77
01 239268 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 301020 07/27/2022 547.08
01 239268 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 301008 07/27/2022 28.76
01 239268 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 301041 07/27/2022 37.76
01 239269 MADISNALOOO MADISON NATIONAL LIF 1510181 07/27/2022 2,515.75
01 239270 MEI - TOO00 MEI - TOTAL ELEVATOR 973264 07/27/2022 335.53
01 238271 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 51341 07/27/2022 39.92
04 239271 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 51244 07/27/2022 27.43
01 239272 MINNETOIO00 MTI DISTRIBUTING CO 1349740~00 07/27/2022 1,285.42
01 239273 NCPERSINOO1 NCPERS GROUP LIFE IN 1130010820 07/27/2022 624.00
01 239274 NEW DOMIOO0 NEW DOMINION SCHOOL 10713 07/27/2022 556.15
01 239274 NEW DOMIOO0Q NEW DOMINION SCHOOL 10713 07/27/2022 1,581.58
01 239275 NORTHCOU002 NORTH COUNTRY OVERHE 17193 07/27/2022 160.00
01 239276 NORTHLAKO0O NORTHERN LAKES VENDI 5820:21799 07/27/2022 32.00
01 239277 NWSC 001  NWSC 6357 07/27/2022 1,200.00
01 239278 OFFICDEP00Q OFFICE DEPOT 2512897670 07/27/2022 259,20
01 239278 OFFICDEP000 OFFICE DEPOT 2512897670 07/27/2022 91.56

01 239278 OFFICDEP0O0OC OFFICE DEPOT 2512897670 07/27/2022 269.28
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BEMIDJI ISD #31
Summary Check Register-Board Updated (Dates:

VENDOR

KEY VENDOR

PERFORMAQQO  PERFORMANCE FOODSERV
PERFORMAQOO PERFORMANCE FOODSERV
PERFORMAQOQ  PERFORMANCE FOODSERV
PERFORMAOOQ  PERFORMANCE FOODSERV
PERFORMA0OO  PERFORMANCE FQODSERV
PERFORMAQOQ  PERFORMANCE FOODSERV
SCHAEPAU0OC SCHAEFER, PAUL
SCHOLINCQ0O  SCHOLASTIC INC
SCHOLINC00CG  SCHOLASTIC INC
SPICER T000 SPICER TRANSPORTATIO
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES 007 STAPLES ADVANTAGE
SUPPLE S000 SUPPLE STUDIOS
SUPPLE S000 SUPPLE STUDIOS
TAG-UP 000 TAG-UP

TEACHONCOQ0 TEACHERS ON CALL
TEACHONC(000 TEACHERS ON CALL
TEACHONC(000 TEACHERS ON CALL
TEACHONCO000 TEACHERS ON CALL
TEACHONC0Q0 TEACHERS ON CALL
TEACHONCO00 TEACHERS ON CALL
TECH CHEQQO0 TECH CHECK, LLC
UNITEPAROQQO UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
UNITEPAROOO UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
ZANER BL0O0O ZANER BLOSER
BONDELO 000 BONDED LOCK & KEY
SCHOLINCQ00  SCHOLASTIC INC
CITISTRE0OO0 CITISTREETMN
CITISTREQOO CITISTREETMN
CITISTREOOO0 CITISTREETMN
CITISTREQOO CITISTREETMN
CITISTRECOO CITISTREETMN
CITISTRE00O0 CITISTREETMN
CITISTREOOO CITISTREETMN
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX(0Q1l FEDERAL TAXES
FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES

08/01/22

07/01/22 - 07/31/22)

INVOICE CHECK
NUMBER DATE , AMOUNT
service 7/ 07/27/2022 28.10
service 7/ 07/27/2022 3,482.11
service 7/ 07/27/2022 462.66
service 7/ 07/27/2022 6,355.46
service 7/ 07/27/2022 3,014.32
service 7/ 07/27/2022 348.47
REFUND 07/27/2022 15.00
40436076 07/27/2022 49.01
40445921 07/27/2022 843.66
BUYER AGRE 07/27/2022 150,000.00
3512503270 07/27/2022 157.860
3512503270 07/27/2022 175.68
3512503270 07/27/2022 267.48
3512503270 07/27/2022 96.59
3512503270 07/27/2022 138.96
3512503270 07/27/2022 236.16
0000194 07/27/2022 166.69
000218 07/27/2022 444.00
238230R 07/27/2022 127.13
137436 07/27/2022 1,356.76
137436 07/27/2022 303.75
137436 07/27/2022 202.50
137482 07/27/2022 1,589.63
137482 07/27/2022 274.12
137482 07/27/2022 418.50
47844 07/27/2022 3,328.84
0000557735 07/27/2022 15.50
0000557735 07/27/2022 34.91
10350364 07/27/2022 160.78
0000064767 07/27/2022 295.00
40428290 07/27/2022 1,697.58
20220729AF 07/29/2022 8,451.25
20220729AF 07/29/2022 265.00
20220729AF 07/29/2022 685.00
20220729RF 07/29/2022 545.00
20220729AF 07/29/2022 192.00
20220729AF 07/29/2022 92.75
20220729AF 07/29/2022 579.00
07/28/2022 0.00
07/29/2022 0.00
07/29/2022 0.00
07/29/2022 0.00
07/29/2022 0.00
07/29/2022 0.00
07/29/2022 0.00
20220720AD 07/29/2022 112.81
20220720AF 07/29/2022 26,38
20220720AF 07/29/2022 112.81
20220720AD 07/29/2022 26.38
20220720AD 07/29/2022 52.44
20220715CF 07/29/2022 -26.38
20220715CD 07/29/2022 -52.44
20220715CD 07/29%/2022 -112.81
20220715CD 07/29/2022 -26.38
20220715CF 07/29/2022 -112.81
20220722AD 07/29/2022 0.00

Page:11
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COMMENT CHECK VENDOR INVOICE CHECK
FUND NUMBER KEY _ VENDOR NUMBER DATE — AMOUNT
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220722AD 07/28/2022 277.76
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220722AD 07/29/2022 64.96
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220722AF 07/29/2022 277.76
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220722AF 07/29/2022 64.96
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220720BD 07/29/2022 65.03
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 685.00
03 239300 FEDERTAX0Q(01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 20.00
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 515.00
03 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220720BF 07/29/2022 83.95
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220720BF 07/29/2022 21.04
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220720BD 07/29/2022 89.95
03 239300 FEDERTAXQ001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220720BD 07/29/2022 21.04
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 2022072%AD 07/29/2022 2,675.50
02 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 65.00
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 150.00
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/25/2022 317.69
10 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29%9/2022 100.00
20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 430.00
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/2%/2022 224,67
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 64,956.84
02 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,205.83
03 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 3,305.22
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 2,032.47
10 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 2,454.09
20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 5,462.63
01 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 53,974.22
02 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 2,112.84
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729%AD 07/29/2022 4,188.04
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,634.77
10 239300 FEDERTAXC01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,985.41
20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 4,844.68
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 12,623.08
02 239300 FEDERTAX00l FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 494,16
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/28/2022 979.48
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 382.32
10 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 465.25
20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,133.03
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 53,974.22
02 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 2,112.84
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 4,188.04
04 239300 FEDERTAX0C1 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 1,634.77
10 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 1,988.41
20 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 4,844.68
01 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 12,623.08
02 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 494 .16
03 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 979.48
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 382.32
10 239300 FEDERTAXQ01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 465.25
20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729AF 07/29/2022 1,133.03
01 239300 FEDERTAX001l FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 24,850.95
02 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 719.84
03 239300 FEDERTAX001l FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 2,040.45
04 239300 FEDERTAXCO01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 1,473.35
05 239300 FEDERTAXC01 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 361.79
10 239300 FEDERTAXCO0l1 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29%/2022 247,32

20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 4,208.78
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—= FUND NUMBER KEY VENDOR __ NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 18,847.12
02 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 868.29
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 1,737.73
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 2,8598,51
05 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 205.38
10 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 341.76
20 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 6,181.39
01 239300 FEDERTAX(0QL FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 4,408,07
02 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 203.07
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 406.41
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 677.84
05 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 48.97
10 239300 PFEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 79.93
20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 1,445.42
01 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 18,847.12
02 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 868.29
03 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 1,737.73
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 2,898.51
05 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 209.38
10 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 341.76
20 2395300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 6,181.39
01 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 4,408.07
02 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 203.07
03 23%300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 406.41
04 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 677.84
05 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/2%/2022 48.97
10 239300 FEDERTAX(001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 79.93
20 239300 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20220729BF 07/29/2022 1,445.42
01 239301 MII LIFEQQO0 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 270.80
10 239301 MII LIFE0O00 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 54.16
20 239301 MII LIFEO00 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 54.16
01 239301 MII LIFE000 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 62.83
20 239301 MII LIFEQOQ MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 45.50
01 239301 MII LIFE000 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20220729BF 07/29/2022 108.32
239302 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 07/29/2022 0.00

01 239303 MII LIFEO01 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/25/2022 1,257.14
02 239303 MII LIFE0OL MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 225.50
03 239303 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29%/2022 243.75
04 239303 MII LIFE00L MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 54.82
01 239303 MII LIFEOC1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 3,214.63
02 239303 MII LIFE0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,138.36
03 239303 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 974.25
04 239303 MIT LIFEQQ1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 27.7¢
10 239303 MIT LIFE{0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 13.88
20 239303 MII LIFEQOQ01 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/2%/2022 199.07
01 239303 MIT LIFEO01 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 6,362.85
04 239303 MII LIFE0O01 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 /5.00
10 239303 MII LIFE0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 908.33
20 239303 MII LIFE0O01 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,557.88
01 239303 MITI LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 3,310.35
04 239303 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 18.52
20 239303 MII LIFEQO01 MII LIFE MSA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 163.19
01 239303 MII LIFE0OL MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 729.66
02 239303 MII LIFEQO01 MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 50.00
03 239303 MII LIFE00L MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 400.00

04 239303 MII LIFEQOOL MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 245.83
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01 239303 MII LIFEQQOL MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 5,627.86
Qz 239303 MII LIFEQG1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 22.25
03 239303 MII LIFE0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 304.60
04 239303 MII LIFE0Ol MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 376.15
05 239303 MII LIFE0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 105.54
20 23%303 MII LIFE(COL MII LIFE MSA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 251.12
01 239304 MNCHISUP0O1 MINNESOTA CHILD SUPP 20220729AD 07/29/2022 228.00
10 239304 MNCHISUPOOl1 MINNESOTA CHILD SUPP 20220729AD 07/29/2022 303.50
01 239304 MNCHISUP0O1 MINNESOTA CHILD SUPP 20220729BD 07/29/2022 286.50
01 239305 MSEA 001 MSEA 20220729AD 07/2%/2022 897.30
01 239306 OMNI/AMEO00 OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 3,842.82
03 239306 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 76.25
20 239306 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 375.17
01 239306 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729AF 07/29/2022 1,520.86
03 239306 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729AF 07/28/2022 59.17
01 239306 OMNI/AMEOQO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 723.75
03 239306 OMNI/AME0OO0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 197.50
10 239306 OMNI/AME0O0OO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 113.75
01 239306 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729BF 07/29/2022 310.42
03 239306 OMNI/AMEOOQ OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729BF 07/29/2022 157.50
10 239306 OMNI/AMEOOC OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINA 20220729BF 07/29/2022 61.25
01 239307 OMNI/HOR00Q OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220729AD 07/29/2022 481.67
03 239307 OMNI/HOR0O0O OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220729AD 07/28/2022 45.00
10 239307 OMNI/HOR000O OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220729AD 07/29/2022 50.00
01 239307 OMNI/HOR00Q0 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 250.01
03 239307 OMNI/HOR000Q OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 14.7%
10 239307 OMNI/HOR00C  OMNI/HORACE MANN 20220729AF 07/29/2022 41.67

239308 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 07/29/2022 0.00
01 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729BF 07/29/2022 §91.67
01 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 6,378.93
10 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 83.33
20 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 639.66
01 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 2,834.80
02 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 40.00
04 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 41.66
10 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 139.80
20 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AD 07/29/2022 162.13
01 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AF (07/2%/2022 3,615.64
02 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AF 07/29/2022 35.42
04 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AF 07/29/2022 41.66
10 233309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AF 07/29/2022 166.66
20 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729AF 07/29/2022 333.33
01 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729BD 07/29/2022 617.20
a1 239309 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIA 20220729BD (7/2%/2022 312.50
o1 239310 OMNI/NEWOO0O OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220729BD 07/29/2022 250.00
03 239310 OMNI/NEW0O00 OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220723AD 07/29/2022 0.00
20 239310 OMNI/NEWO00 OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220729AD 07/29/2022 42.00
20 239310 OMNI/NEW0O00 OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220729AF 07/29/2022 41.67
a1 239310 OMNI/NEW0O0O0 OMNI/NEW YORK LIFE I 20220729BF 07/29/2022 116.66

239311 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 07/29/2022 0.00
03 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 45.00
10 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 183.34
20 239312 OMNI/OPPO0O0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 358.50
01 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220723AD 07/29/2022 3,730.82
02 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 156.00

a3 239312 OMNI/OPP00O OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220728AD 07/29/2022 218.96
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04 239312 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 166.67
10 239312 OMNI/OPPQOQ OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 250.00
20 239312 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 383.33
01 239312 OMNI/OPPCO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AF 07/29/2022 6,700.04
02 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AF 07/29/2022 326.76
03 239312 OMNI/OPP0O0OO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AF 07/29/2022 88.75
04 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AF 07/29/2022 83.34
10 239312 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AF 07/29/2022 204.17
20 239312 OMNI/OPPO0OQ OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AF 07/29/2022 566.68
01 239312 OMNI/OPPO0Q OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 2,430.23
02 239312 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 180.00
03 239312 OMNI/OPP0O00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 525.00
04 239312 OMNI/OPPOOQ OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 222.50
20 239312 OMNI/OPPOOC OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 147.00
01 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 2,519.17
03 239312 OMNI/OPP00Q OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729Bp 07/29/2022 37.50
04 239312 OMNI/OPPO0OO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 325.00
20 239312 OMNI/OPP0O00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BD 07/29/2022 210.00
01 239312 OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BF 07/29/2022 3,169.19
02 239312 OMNI/OPPOCO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BF 07/29/2022 180.00
03 239312 OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BF 07/29/2022 562.50
04 239312 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BF 07/29/2022 340.00
20 239312 OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729BF 07/29/2022 326.62
01 239312 OMNI/OPPOOO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 6,750.26
02 239312 OMNI/CPPQCC OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20220729AD 07/29/2022 318.67
01 239313 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729BD 07/29/2022 718.00
05 239313 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729BD 07/29/2022 20.00
01 239313 OMNI/ORC0O00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AD 07/29/2022 2,467.16
20 239313 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AD 07/29/2022 25.00
04 239313 OMNI/ORC000 OMMI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AD 07/29/2022 125.00
02 239313 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AD 07/29/2022 50.00
01 239313 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,154.16
10 239313 OMNI/ORC0O00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AD 07/29/2022 200.00
01 239313 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AF 07/29/2022 437.50
02 229313 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AF 07/29/2022 37.50
04 239313 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AF 07/29/2022 41.67
10 239313 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AF 07/29/2022 83.34
20 239313 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729AF 07/29/2022 20.84
a1 239313 OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729BD 07/29/2022 658.34
05 239313 OMNI/ORCOQ0 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729BD 07/29/2022 60.00
01 239313 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729BF 07/29/2022 1,105.01
05 239313 OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST C 20220729BF 07/29/2022 60.00

239314 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 07/29/2022 0.00
01 239315 OMNI/THR0O0O OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 4,585.84
02 239315 OMNI/THRQOO OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 355.98
03 239315 OMNI/THR000 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 487.92
04 239315 OMNI/THRQO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 326.67
10 239315 OMNI/THR0QQQ OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,185.00
20 239315 OMNI/THROQ0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 354.18
01 239315 OMNI/THR0OOQ OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 3,025.88
02 239315 OMNI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 327.91
03 239315 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 218.36
Q4 239315 OMNI/THROQQ OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 150.01
10 239315 OMNI/THROOO OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 216.68
20 239315 OMNI/THRO0Q0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 325.02

01 239315 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BD 07/29/2022 778.25
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03 239315 OMNI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BD 07/29/2022 37.50
05 239315 OMNI/THRQCO OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BD 07/29/2022 108.00
20 239315 OMNI/THROOO OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BD 07/29/2022 215.00
01 239315 OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BF 07/29/2022 606.59
03 239315 OMNI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BF 07/29/2022 37.50
05 239315 OMNI/THR0O00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BF 07/29/2022 108.00
20 239315 OMNI/THR000 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANC 20220729BF 07/29/2022 135.00
01 239316 OMNI/VALCO00 OMNI/VALIC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 868.32
20 239316 OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20220729AD 07/29/2022 83.34
01 239316 OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 712.32
20 239316 OMNI/VALO00 OMNI/VALIC 20220729AF 07/29/2022 83.34
01 239316 OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20220729BD 07/29/2022 675.00
01 239316 OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20220729BF 07/29/2022 475.00

239317 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 07/29/2022 0.00

239318 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 07/29/2022 0.00
03 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220720AD 07/29/2022 94,30
03 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220720AF 07/29/2022 108.81
10 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/29/2022 200.30
01 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/28/2022 0.00
01 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/29/2022 9,138.23
02 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/29/2022 2,341.92
03 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/28/2022 4,411.64
04 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/29/2022 287,92
10 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/29/2022 192.61
20 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AD 07/29/2022 505.30
10 23931% STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AF 07/29/2022 300.63
01 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AF 07/29/2022 0.00
01 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AF 07/29/2022 10,544.13
02 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AF 07/29/2022 2,702.23
03 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AF 07/29/2022 5,090.43
04 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AF 07/29/2022 332.23
10 239319 STATEMIR00L STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729AF 07/29/2022 222.26
20 239319 STATEMIR0O01 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220723%AF 07/29/2022 583.05
20 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/29/2022 34.63
01 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/29/2022 12,280.51
02 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/29/2022 933.35
03 239319 STATEMIR0O01 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/29/2022 1,838.03
04 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/29/2022 909.27
05 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/29/2022 222.92
10 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/29/2022 34.63
20 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BD 07/28/2022 893.65
20 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BF 07/28/2022 51.98
01 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BF 07/29/2022 14,169.97
02 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BF 07/29/2022 1,076.95
03 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BF 07/29/2022 2,120.81
04 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BF 07/29/2022 1,049.18
05 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA B 20220729BF 07/29/2022 257.22
10 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BF 07/29/2022 39.96
20 239319 STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA P 20220729BF 07/29/2022 1,031.17

239320 STATEMITO0l STATE OF MINNESOTA - 07/25/2022 0.00
04 239321 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220722AD 07/29/2022 336.00
04 239321 STATEMITO0l STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220722AF 07/29/2022 383.04
01 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AD 07/29/2022 102.11
01 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AD 07/29/2022 57,961.35
04 239321 STATEMITO001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,711.24

10 239321 STATEMITO001 STATE OF MINNESQTA - 20220729AD 07/28/2022 2,143.78
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20 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AD 07/29/2022 5,747.28
01 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AD 07/29/2022 113.54
01 239321 STATEMITO0L STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AF 07/29/2022 66,075.95
04 239321 STATEMITO001l STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AF 07/29/2022 1,950.82
10 239321 STATEMIT001l STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AF 07/29%/2022 2,443.90
20 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729AF 07/29/2022 6,551.88
01 239321 STATEMITO001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BD 07/29/2022 8,229.90
04 239321 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BD 07/29/2022 512.93
10 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BD 07/29/2022 373.01
20 239321 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BD 07/29/2022 5,222.47
01 239321 STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BF 07/29/2022 9,382.16
04 239321 STATEMIT00l STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BF 07/29/2022 584.75
10 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BF 07/29/2022 425,25
20 239321 STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - 20220729BF 07/29/2022 5,953.50

239322 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 07/29/2022 0.00
04 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220720AD 07/29/2022 64.04
04 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220715CD 07/29/2022 -64.04
04 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220722RD 07/29/2022 0.00
03 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220720BD 07/29/2022 34.23
01 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 32,075.07
02 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 703.91
03 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,832.83
04 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,023.52
10 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 1,192.33
20 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 2,912.20
01 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 366.00
02 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 20.00
03 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 75.00
10 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 75.00
20 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 100.00
01 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729AD 07/29/2022 56.62
01 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 11,647.75
02 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 293.73
03 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 882.96
04 239323 STATETAX001  STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 1,233.17
05 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 168,08
10 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 142.42
20 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 2,377.06
01 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 550.00
03 239323 STATETAX00l STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 20.00
04 239323 STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20220729BD 07/29/2022 10.00
01 239324 UNITEWAOOO0l UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220729AD 07/29/2022 94.00
20 239324 UNITEWAO001 UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220729AD 07/29/2022 20.00
01 239324 UNITEWAOQO0l UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220729BD 07/29/2022 132.00
02 239324 UNITEWAOOOl UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJ 20220729BD 07/29/2022 5.00

Totals for checks 3,714,234.,57
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FUND  DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET
01 GENERAL FUND 1,575,083,
02 FOOD SERVICES 42,979.
03 TRANSPORTATION 84,496,
04 COMMUNITY SERVICES 61,122,
05 CAPITAL EXPENDITURE 4,372.
06 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION a.
10 SPECIAL PROGRAMS 41,051,
20 FEDERAL PROGRAMS 159,930.
**% Fund Summary Totals *** 1,969,038,
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EXPENSE TOTAL
1,027,135.80 2,602,234.14
14,710.28 57,690.22
156,411.19 240,908.16
9,924.60 71,047.36
107,769.00 112,141.99
405,510.00 405,510.00
0.00 41,051.94
23,720.45 183,650.76
1,745,181.32 3,714,234.57
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